
Mercy - October 2016

10/01/2016 - 10/31/2016 MERCY

Total 6727

Peak Day Sat, 1 Oct, 2016 (447)

Minimum Day Wed, 12 Oct, 2016 (11)

Max Day of the Week Saturday

Hourly Average 9

Daily Average 217

Average Workday Traffic 173

Average Weekend Traffic 310

Weekly Average 1519

Monthly Average 6605

Date MERCY

Sat, Oct 1, 2016 447

Sun, Oct 2, 2016 404

Mon, Oct 3, 2016 290

Tue, Oct 4, 2016 213

Wed, Oct 5, 2016 161

Thu, Oct 6, 2016 185

Fri, Oct 7, 2016 81

Sat, Oct 8, 2016 422

Sun, Oct 9, 2016 243

Mon, Oct 10, 2016 224

Tue, Oct 11, 2016 168

Wed, Oct 12, 2016 11

Thu, Oct 13, 2016 91

Fri, Oct 14, 2016 108

Sat, Oct 15, 2016 260

Sun, Oct 16, 2016 300

Mon, Oct 17, 2016 139

Tue, Oct 18, 2016 198

Wed, Oct 19, 2016 132

Thu, Oct 20, 2016 131

Fri, Oct 21, 2016 164

Sat, Oct 22, 2016 386

Sun, Oct 23, 2016 286

Mon, Oct 24, 2016 235

Tue, Oct 25, 2016 203

Wed, Oct 26, 2016 142

Thu, Oct 27, 2016 157

Fri, Oct 28, 2016 147

Sat, Oct 29, 2016 198

Sun, Oct 30, 2016 156

Mon, Oct 31, 2016 445


